DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.
ISIN: CA25039N4084

Overview

2024/07/05 20:56:44

Price
0.047 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

4.44% (0.00)

ISIN CA25039N4084
Symbol DAU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0472 USD
0.0472 USD
0.047 USD
0.045 USD
0.047116 USD
50,000
2,355.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25039N4084&ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=159822d84d01a3b9c2feecb2a61cd8b598c39c4df297d653b8d497d374b1a881&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=632574fcaedc47aae&time=1720842788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90580c275173122f9ee8a540b04a515f7e50f0604797d5eefccadc17515dbfa0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74d5c2811a9aba7ed&time=1720842788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bdcea7c6bf3aaef83861387215f0f41cc7987d0fc63c2043cd5947406f533fb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cff02c329aeb4996a&time=1720842788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f1e685d1d219f5ba75b5a255d11747ca97bbbb7dda968fb93952f195ff3914&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0623cc2c4b3bde2b1&time=1720842788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=015fb53dfe079f08851099639b12ac4064259985b20d23f787080b08b99dfb3b&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d12bb4db6bb9d0a7&time=1720842788&tool=RSC

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Details

2024/07/05 20:56:44

Price
0.047 USD

Difference (] 4.44% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA25039N4084
Symbol DAU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0472 USD
High 0.0472 USD
Low 0.047 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.045 USD
VWAP 0.047116 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,000
Trading volume 2,355.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 21,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - -891% -61.12%
Perf (abs.) - +0.00 -0.07
Beta -0.22 1.83 0.80
Volatility 290.45 230.58 174.01

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.045 EUR
11

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 19:22 0.065 CAD

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:54 0.037 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.0495 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 13:09 0.044 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.048 USD (57,984
0.047 USD (64,481
0.049 USD (20,090
0.043 USD (8,439
0.061 USD (2024/04/04
0.030 USD (2024/07/02
0.061 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.025 USD (2023/09/05)

Number of
trades

8

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272964891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266077213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29492834

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

11
2024/07/ 20:56 0.047 USD 0.00
05
2024/07/ 20:48 0.0455 EUR 0.00
11

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067710

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e ol
JE SERT

Contact Details
DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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